MCCSEMI.COMRev.3-2-12012020 1/3
GBL2005  THRU  GBL210
Features
• Halogen Free Available Upon Request By Adding Suffix "-HF"
• Lead Free Finish/RoHS Compliant (Note1) ("P"Suffix
Designates Compliant. See Ordering Information)
• Epoxy Meets UL 94 V-0 Flammability Rating
• High Case Dielectric Strength

MCCSEMI.COMRev.3-2-12012020 3/3
 Ordering Information
GBL2005  THRU  GBL210
Device Packing
Part Number-BP Tube:22pcs/Tube,1100pcs/Box,4400pcs/Ctn;
Note : Adding "-HF" Suffix For Halogen Free, eg.  Part Number-BP-HF
***IMPORTANT NOTICE***
Micro Commercial Components Corp
Micro Commercial Components
Corp
Micro Commercial Components Corp
***LIFE SUPPORT***
***CUSTOMER AWARENESS***
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Micro Commercial Components (MCC):
  GBL206-BP  GBL208-BP  GBL210-BP